
Yr11 March Mock Timetable 2021 

Monday 15th March Tuesday 16th March Wednesday 17th March Thursday 18th March Friday 19th March 
Starts 9am Starts 9am Starts 9am Starts 9am Starts 9am 
English Literature Paper  
1hr45mins 
 
 

English Language Paper 
1hr45mins 
 

Media Studies 
1hr30mins 
 

History 
1hr20mins 
 

French Listening Foundation 
35mins 
French Reading Foundation 
45mins 

Starts 13.30pm Starts 13.30pm Starts 13.30pm Starts 13.30pm Starts 13.30pm 
Maths Non-Calculator Paper 
1hr30mins 

Science Biology paper 
Combined 1hr15mins 
Triple 1hr45mins 
Entry Level 

Geography  
1hr30mins 

RE 
1hr45mins 

French Listening Higher 
45mins 
French Reading Higher 
1hr 
 

 

Monday 22nd March Tuesday 23rd March Wednesday 24th March Thursday 25th March Friday 26th March 
Starts 9am Starts 9am Starts 9am Starts 9am  
Maths Calculator Paper  
1hr30mins 
 
 

Business  1hr45mins 
Music       1hr30mins 
 

DT      2hrs 
Food  1hr45mins 

PE  
1hr15mins 

 
 

Starts 13.30pm Starts 13.30pm Starts 13.30pm   
Science Physics paper 
Combined 1hr15mins 
Triple 1hr45mins 
Entry Level 

Drama  
1hr30mins 

Computer Science  
1hr30mins 
 

  

 

Art practical Exam Monday 29th March and Tuesday 30th March  


